RES-7524

KOSHIN

B{% RES-7524-AAA-1 (027873713)

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #&mI—RK B R B fEREL BRow® - & " BOff fi& =

1| 027130601 | REL-S-7524 t-4- 1 | 750W/24V 80,000

2 | 027099503 | REL-4024-AAB ' Yhn - 1 | ADC 0270001 & FE! 27,400

3| 027004308 | REL-RES 0-J/ 1| AC 15,500

4| 027102701 | REN-7524 0-5-Y+7+ 1| SUS 22,000

5| 027102803 | REN-7524 M2-44 % - 1| Sc™m 13,100

6 | 884209066 | F1T4- 1| 7 X7 X 16545C WL 200 N

7| 888327030 | C L R 1 | #hA 30SK 100 N

8| 027123301 | A'7UyY (GFRIV E#h=) 1 | 6206ZZ 1,900 | 912706018 E#i4%H N

9| 027102901 | REN-7524 M2-11 % y-iiy 1| SC™M 7,500
10 | 027005703 | REL-4024 M1.5F1v¥ 4 v- 1 | S45C 8,700
11| 027049301 | F474- 1| 5X 5 X 355 S45C ik 200 N
12 | 888327020 | CFlbrém 1| #A 20K 100 N
13 | 027103201 | REN-7524 M1.5-17 % v-## 1| SCM 7,300
14 | 027001804 | REL - 4024 M1.25-50 % - 1 | S45C 6,950
15 | 027103001 | REN-7524 M1.5-26 % ¥- 1 | S45C 3,550
16 | 884209039 | F4T4- 1| 5X 5 X 16 S45C @ 200 N
17 | 888305017 | C WL R 2 | #F 17SUS 100 N
18 | 027001303 | REL-4024 $ v=hN'-Ny4y 1| J/7MER 950 N
19 | 027070101 | REL-4024 Z55&h yI2 1 | ZDC+CR *y# 3,400 N
20 | 027069901 | REL-4024 Z&&E$vy7 1 | ZDC+CR *y# 1,350 N
21| 027076601 | MR EEL"Y 1 | BSM10 500 N
22 | 027804902 | RE ZE&7-h)3 1 5,850
23 | 889855009 | OVyy 1 | PONBR 100 N
24 | 849805172 | iEHAT VS Y 1| 4 X 22SUS 100 N
25| 027075501 | REL-4024 Z5&h 992 O U9 1 350 N
26 | 027005601 | REL-4024 50.100 ;¥& 4tk 1] SUs 350 N
27 | 027004702 | REL-4024 #&A+ Wb 4 | MB X 12SUS 300 N
28 | 927600018 | =-FINTYYY 1 | NKI17/20 Pigfst 4,250 N
29 | 027122801 | A'7Uy4 GRIV E#h=) 1 | 62032Z 1,100 | 912706013 Hia4H N
30 | 027123001 | A7V GRIV F#) 1 | 60032Z 1,100 | 912706013 Hi4H N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,




RES-7524

KOSHIN

B4 RES-7524-AAA-1 (027873713)

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #&mI—RK B R B RO’ BOff fi& =z

31| 027122701 | N7V GRIV E@) 2 | 620272 950 | 912706012 Ei#fal4H N
32| 893755194 | #{lhy-h 1 | TC30,458NBR 1,300 N
33 | 884205076 | 4T~ 1| 7X7X50 850 N
34 | 854255008 | ¥-Myyr 5| ¢8 100 N
35| 734505081 | 7NEINFh b 4 | M8 X 85SUS 550 N
36 | 827405020 | 7NFAfyb 1 | M20 SUS 450 N
37 | 827405006 | 7<FFyb 4 | M6 SUS 100 N
38 | 843805006 | NiEES 4 | ¢ 6SUS 100 N
39 | 847905077 | F-NEtY 1| 5 X 20SUS 350 N
40 | 844405020 | ¥5N jEES 1| ¢ 20SUS 550 N
41| 734505084 | NEINLTK I 1 | M8 X 100SUS 600 N
42 | 027098602 | RE IIBYA(KEEY) 1| AC-7A 86,500

43 | 027052003 | RES-4024B I1BUZA{EN v 1| CRT=3 1,750 N
44 | 027011804 | RES-4024 7-Min =N y$y 1 900 N
45 | 027104201 | 750W FAyF 1 | BEH-2-30-2 6,150

46 | 027087002 | RE ayFin-(8 %) 1 | EPDM B 750 N
47 | 027087102 | RE MyF5n-7"b-b (8 7X) 1 | SUST=2.0 %Mt H 750 N
48 | 027076502 | HEIAK Wb 4 | M12 X 39 SUS 1,000 N
49 | 027046501 | HAEIFE RS (C-20) 1| %iR 3,400

50 | 827405012 | 7~F&fyb 4 | M12 SUS 100 N
51| 754905002 | +ZNFFAAK I 6 | M4 X 10 100 N
52 | 854305004 | ¥-Myy+ 6 | & 4/\H SUS 250 N
53 | 843805012 | NifES 4 | ¢ 128US 100 N
54 | 944600102 | E&ZHF 2 | TMEV5.5-4N & 100 N
55 | 027090701 | RES-4024 BhsK7 V-t 1 | SPCCT3.2 1,900

56 | 027105102 | RES-7524-AAA-1 $4iR 1| SuUs 1,100 N
57 | 854505006 | N-f-$& 6 | NG2 X 3SUS 100 N
58 | 027805002 | RE ZEEZEE)Z 1 10,800 | 19 ~ 24,2657

59 | 027114601 | RE O-Mvy7 1 | EPDM B 1,450

027127002 | RE h-t'v7'3y C 2 3,100 N

OBMRALEDROMET>TEV A, DBEMRFPEREETSLNHVEYT. ORTMECHERIZSENTEYEEA. DEHERZHESDPPVET,



RES-7524

KOSHIN

B4 RES-7524-AAA-1 (027873713)

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #maI—F B R B fEREL RO’ # B BOff fi& =
027131001 | RE 7°39A7°00%° 2 1,550 N
027131201 | RE 73V -C 2 4,300
027132601 | REL-7524 73¥17 1 36,300
027100701 | RE 30 #yb79°7°4- 1 | ADC 30,800
027045901 | MR 4'Y-2 1 | IFN =R OR 4 {3399A EP1 - | {EBE : 1500¢g
027095014 | RE FSCEVIKERBAE (#7) 1 | 750W &0 550 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,




